VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2001 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB3 (Introduced)
Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 209
Southwest Virginia Higher Education Center

ltem 209

First Year - FY2001

Second Year - FY2002

Administrative and Support Services (11900)

General Management and Direction (11901)
Fund Sources:

General

Higher Education Operating

$2,042,375

$2,042,375

$1,640,375

$402,000

$2,077,381

$2,077,381

$1,640,381

$437,000

Authority: Title 23, Chapter 16.1, Code of Virginia.

Out of this appropriation, $80,880 the first year and $80,880 the second year from the general fund is designated
for the third and fourth of five annual payments for the lease purchase of computing and instructional equipment

totaling approximately $350,000.
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