VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2001 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB3 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 209 Southwest Virginia Higher Education Center

Item 209	First Year - FY2001	Second Year - FY2002
Administrative and Support Services (11900)	\$2,042,375	\$2,077,381
General Management and Direction (11901) Fund Sources:	\$2,042,375	\$2,077,381
General	\$1,640,375	\$1,640,381
Higher Education Operating	\$402,000	\$437,000

Authority: Title 23, Chapter 16.1, Code of Virginia.

Out of this appropriation, \$80,880 the first year and \$80,880 the second year from the general fund is designated for the third and fourth of five annual payments for the lease purchase of computing and instructional equipment totaling approximately \$350,000.